Interest on long-term debt 7,381   -   -   -

Total governmental activities 7,432,651   575,717   3,794,907   648,541

Business-type Activities:
Joint utility 2,731,598   3,365,106   637,870   -
Housing authority 268,721   94,039   -   182,742

Total business-type activities 3,000,319   3,459,145   637,870   182,742

Total primary government 10,432,970$   4,034,862$   4,432,777$   831,283$

General Revenues and Transfers:
Taxes:

Property taxes, levied for general purposes
Gross receipts taxes
Gasoline and motor vehicle taxes
Other taxes

Investment income
Debt forgiveness
Contingent loss
Loss on halted projects
Loss on disposal of assets
Miscellaneous income
Transfers to agency fund
Transfers

Total general revenues and transfers

Change in net assets

Net assets - as originally stated

Net assets - restatement (note 14)

Net assets - as restated

Net assets, ending

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements

Program Revenues

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
City of Sunland Park

Statement of Activities
For the Year Ended June 30, 2011

16

Exhibit A-2

 Governmental
Activities

 Business-Type
Activities  Total

318,441$   -$   318,441$
(2,070,738)   -   (2,070,738)

(363,176)   -   (363,176)
(280,658)   -   (280,658)

(9,974)   -   (9,974)
(7,381)   -   (7,381)

(2,413,486)   -   (2,413,486)

-   1,271,378   1,271,378
-   8,060   8,060

-   1,279,438   1,279,438

(2,413,486)   1,279,438   (1,134,048)

637,037   -   637,037
3,085,483   112,059   3,197,542

38,937   -   38,937
197,112   -   197,112

30,254   4,883   35,137
-   1,212,269   1,212,269
-   (600,000)   (600,000)

(765,000)   -   (765,000)
(3,498)   -   (3,498)

288,959   306,533   595,492
(30,000)   -   (30,000)
74,247   (74,247)   -

3,553,531   961,497   4,515,028

1,140,045   2,240,935   3,380,980

21,443,022 24,100,926   45,543,948

128,796 (389,947)   (261,151)

21,571,818 23,710,979   45,282,797

22,711,863$   25,951,914$   48,663,777$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Assets
Primary Government

17

General Fund Sports Complex
Border Crossing

Facility
Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 699,951$   -$   167,979$
Investments -   -   11,237,469
Receivables:

Property taxes 80,700 -   -
Other taxes 584,090 -   -
Due from other governments -   123,226   -